ATTACHMENT 1

2017-2018 TESTING CALENDAR
TRADITIONAL CALENDAR SCHOOLS
GRADE
DATE LEVEL (s) PROCEDURE TEST
July 24 - July 28 10-12 4835 FITNESSGRAM: Physical Fitness Testing
August 26 (Saturday) 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
August 28 - June 1 TK-12 | - California English Language Development Test (CELDT): Initial Assessment
September 9 (Saturday) | | - American College Test (ACT)
October 7 (Saturday) 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
October 11, 14 (Saturday) 10 4848 ?thl,lb\n‘ll'llrll\zlﬂassél:l;/l\lanonal Merit Scholarship Qualifying Test
October 23 - November 9 10-12 4835 FITNESSGRAM: Physical Fitness Testing
October 28 (Saturday) | | - American College Test (ACT)
October 30 - November 17 11-12 | - International Baccalaureate (IB) Examinations
November 4 (Saturday) 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
December 2 (Saturday) 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
December 9 (Saturday) | | == American College Test (ACT)
January 8 - January 26 9-12 | - Honors End-of-Course Examinations for schools on a 4x4 schedule
February 1 - March 16 TK-12 | e ES?nI Ezthinziiggszgﬂmency Assessment for California (ELPAC):
February 10 (Saturday) | | ----- American College Test (ACT)
February 12 - March 16 57,9-12 4835 FITNESSGRAM: Physical Fitness Testing
March 10 (Saturday) 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT Reasoning only
oo | oy e a6 Iogrss (CAASP)

*High Schools will be assigned a grade level (10-12) for the CAST Field Test.
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soi0-z | A o a1 o7 (CAASPE)
son | ™o 14 P (CRASPP)
April 14 (Saturday) | | - American College Test (ACT)
April 26 - May 18 11-12 International Baccalaureate (IB) Examinations
May 5 (Saturday) 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
May 7 - May 18 10-12 4845 Advanced Placement Examinations
May 23 - June 13 56,8 | = - Mathematics Readiness Assessment
May 21 - June 13 9-12 | T Honors End-of-Course Examinations
June 2 (Saturday) 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests

June 9 (Saturday)

American College Test (ACT)

*High Schools will be assigned a grade level (10-12) for the CAST Field Test.




